
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37146065 10PSSDA 24.10 7.60 183.16

37146100 P11 - 114447 7PSSDB 24.13 5.70 137.54

37146126 P11 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 24.06 5.15 123.91

71078329 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 5PSSDB 24.71 5.40 133.43

71078376 P13 - (117323) Nassau Bay Storm Sewer Replacement 5PSSDB 24.76 6.45 159.70

71078393 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 24.25 6.20 150.35

71078407 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 24.66 8.25 203.44

71078432 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 24.66 4.20 103.57

71078444 P13 - 118426 7PSSDB 24.82 6.45 160.09

71078459 P13 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 24.88 4.95 123.16

71078470 P13 - 121405 5PSSDB 24.86 10.75 267.24

71078489 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 24.87 6.20 154.19

71078499 P13 - 118426 7PSSDB 24.67 6.45 159.12

71078513 P13 - 121464 5PSSDB 24.91 5.45 135.76

71078532 P13 - 120853 7PSSDB 24.95 13.00 324.35

71078562 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 24.90 4.20 104.58

71078573 P13 - 121464 5PSSDB 24.85 5.45 135.43

71078591 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 5PSSDB 24.83 5.40 134.08

71078612 P13 - (105725) WESTLAND RANCH SEC . 5 5PSSDB 24.59 5.45 134.02

71078622 P13 - (117323) Nassau Bay Storm Sewer Replacement BS-TON 24.81 6.45 160.02

71078644 P13 - (103399) Galveston Cruise Terminal 16 Improvements 5PSSDB 24.81 10.75 266.71

71078666 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 24.91 5.70 141.99

71078674 P13 - (120388) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 7PSSDB 24.88 5.15 128.13

71078692 P13 - 117303 5PSSDB 24.89 6.70 166.76

71078715 P13 - 118426 7PSSDB 24.87 6.45 160.41

71078732 P13 - 121464 5PSSDB 24.94 5.45 135.92

71078747 P13 - 121464 5PSSDB 24.85 5.45 135.43

71078761 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 24.94 5.70 142.16

71078778 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 24.87 5.15 128.08

71078789 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 24.92 6.20 154.50

71078811 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 24.95 8.25 205.84

71078836 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 24.93 4.20 104.71

71078843 P13 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 24.94 4.95 123.45

71078855 P13 - 118426 7PSSDB 24.94 6.45 160.86

71078881 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 24.70 5.15 127.20

71078893 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 24.92 4.20 104.66

Settlement
of payment

Abdel Blancart Martinez 3/21/2025

Abdel Blancart Martinez R004749

0

D257

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD



71078904 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 5PSSDB 24.73 7.10 175.58

200.00

5949.53

5% -297.48

SUBTOTAL 5652.05

-$742.72

TOTAL $4909.33

Bonus

Fuel


	03-14-2025 to 03-20-2025



